Trofeo Laudio Escolar

FECH DEPORTISTA PRUEBA R PISCINA CRONO C LUGAR FECHA

### ALAIN CASADO BAZAN 100 Espalda M 00:01:31.98 25 Electrénico 00:01:31.79 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 21/02/2026
#it# ALAIN CASADO BAZAN 50 Espalda M 00:00:41.23 25 Electrénico  00:00:40.94 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 24/01/2026
### MAREN EGUIDON VARGAS 100 Libre F 00:01:12.11 25 Electrénico 00:01:11.92 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 24/01/2026
### MAREN EGUIDON VARGAS 100 Mariposa F 00:01:25.80 25 Electrénico 00:01:25.61 VITORIA-GASTEIZ 15/11/2025
### HAIZEA FREIRE MARTIN 100 Libre F 00:01:15.00 25 Electrénico 00:01:14.81 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 24/01/2026
##t# HAIZEA FREIRE MARTIN 50 Espalda F 00:00:46.96 25 Electrénico 00:00:46.67 VITORIA-GASTEIZ 10/05/2025
##t OLAIA GRISALENA SAN JOSE 100 Espalda F 00:01:35.24 50 Electronico 00:01:32.95 Getxo 07/06/2025
### OLAIA GRISALENA SAN JOSE 50 Libre F 00:00:36.87 25 Electrénico 00:00:36.58 VITORIA-GASTEIZ 10/05/2025
### MAIALEN BALSATEGUI SANCHEZ 100 Libre F 00:01:26.46 25 Electrénico 00:01:26.27 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 21/02/2026
### MAIALEN BALSATEGUI SANCHEZ 50 Braza F 00:00:56.37 25 Electrénico 00:00:56.08 VITORIA-GASTEIZ ~ 25/10/2025
### ASIER ANTOLIN CARDENAS 100 Braza M 00:01:38.10 25 Electrénico 00:01:37.91 VITORIA-GATEIZ 16/11/2024
#it# ASIER ANTOLIN CARDENAS 50 Libre M 00:00:32.01 25 Electrénico 00:00:31.72 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 24/01/2026
### EIDER ARETXEDERRETA PALACIOS 100 Braza F 00:01:46.82 50 Electronico 00:01:45.23 Getxo 07/06/2025
#it# EIDER ARETXEDERRETA PALACIOS 50 Espalda F 00:00:43.17 25 Electrénico 00:00:42.88 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 24/01/2026
### OIHU MARTINEZ DE AGIRRE MARTINEZ 100 Braza M 00:01:30.43 25 Electréonico 00:01:30.24 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 24/01/2026
### OIHU MARTINEZ DE AGIRRE MARTINEZ 50 Braza M 00:00:40.44 25 Electrénico  00:00:40.15 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 21/02/2026
### ADRIAN ZERUKO CANTERA VAZQUEZ 100 Espalda M 00:01:43.32 50 Electronico 00:01:40.23 Getxo 07/06/2025
#it# ADRIAN ZERUKO CANTERA VAZQUEZ 50 Mariposa M 00:00:44.63 25 Electrénico 00:00:44.34 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 24/01/2026
### IBAI SEDO MARTIN 100 Espalda M 00:01:35.72 25 Electrénico 00:01:35.53 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 21/02/2026
#i#t# IBAI SEDO MARTIN 50 Libre M 00:00:41.27 25 Electrénico  00:00:40.98 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 24/01/2026
### JUNE MARCO GARCIA 100 Espalda F 00:01:36.52 25 Electrénico 00:01:36.33 VITORIA.GASTEIZ 21/02/2026



Hi#
Hit#
Hi#
Hit#
Hi#
Hit#
Hi#
Hit#
Hi#
Hit#
Hi#
Hit#
Hi#
Hit#
Hi#
Hit#
Hi#
Hit#
Hi#
Hit#
Hi#

JUNE MARCO GARCIA
MAIDER MENDIBE SAN JUAN
MAIDER MENDIBE SAN JUAN
ERIK GIL LOPEZ

ERIK GIL LOPEZ

CARLA BASTON VARELA
CARLA BASTON VARELA

GAIA DAQUANNO

GAIA DAQUANNO

UXUE SANTOS GARCIA

UXUE SANTOS GARCIA

OLATZ PRIETO BOTO

OLATZ PRIETO BOTO

GABRIEL SALOMAO ANTEPARA
GABRIEL SALOMAO ANTEPARA
CARLA EGUIGUREN SANCHEZ
CARLA EGUIGUREN SANCHEZ
HAIZEA FERNANDEZ MOREIRA
HAIZEA FERNANDEZ MOREIRA
ANDER ARENAS LOPEZ
ANDER ARENAS LOPEZ

50 Libre F

50 Braza F

50 Espalda F
100 Braza M
50 Espalda M
100 Mariposa F
50 Braza F
100 Espalda F
50 Libre F

100 Mariposa F
50 Espalda F
100 Braza F
50 Libre F

100 Espalda M
50 Espalda M
100 Libre F

50 Braza F
100 Libre F

50 Braza F
100 Libre M
50 Braza M

00:00:37.53
00:00:49.98
00:00:49.32
00:02:11.78
00:00:50.90

00:00:51.08
00:01:23.27
00:00:36.34
00:01:30.16
00:00:49.78
00:01:46.28
00:00:38.62
00:01:24.55
00:00:41.42
00:01:22.06
00:00:47.70
00:02:13.31

00:01:43.26
00:00:51.61

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Manual

25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico
25 Electrdnico

25 Electrénico
25 Electrénico

00:00:37.24
00:00:49.69
00:00:49.03
00:02:11.59
00:00:50.61
00:00:00.00
00:00:50.79
00:01:23.08
00:00:36.34
00:01:29.97
00:00:49.78
00:01:46.09
00:00:38.33
00:01:24.36
00:00:41.13
00:01:21.87
00:00:47.41
00:02:13.12
00:00:00.00
00:01:43.07
00:00:51.32

VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA-GATEIZ

VITORIA-GASTEIZ

VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA-GASTEIZ

VITORIA.GASTEIZ
VITORIA.GASTEIZ

24/01/2026
21/02/2026
24/01/2026
16/11/2024
13/12/2025

21/02/2026
24/01/2026
07/12/2024
24/01/2026
07/12/2024
24/01/2026
21/02/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
21/02/2026
21/02/2026
25/10/2025

24/01/2026
21/02/2026



