



Trofeo Laudio Escolar

FECH DEPORTISTA	PRUEBA	R	PISCINA	CRONO	C	LUGAR	FECHA
### ALAIN CASADO BAZAN	100 Espalda M	00:01:31.98	25	Electrónico	00:01:31.79	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026
### ALAIN CASADO BAZAN	50 Espalda M	00:00:41.23	25	Electrónico	00:00:40.94	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### MAREN EGUIDON VARGAS	100 Libre F	00:01:12.11	25	Electrónico	00:01:11.92	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### MAREN EGUIDON VARGAS	100 Mariposa F	00:01:25.80	25	Electrónico	00:01:25.61	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	15/11/2025
### HAIZEA FREIRE MARTIN	100 Libre F	00:01:15.00	25	Electrónico	00:01:14.81	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### HAIZEA FREIRE MARTIN	50 Espalda F	00:00:46.96	25	Electrónico	00:00:46.67	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	10/05/2025
### OLAIA GRISALEÑA SAN JOSE	100 Espalda F	00:01:35.24	50	Electrónico	00:01:32.95	Getxo	07/06/2025
### OLAIA GRISALEÑA SAN JOSE	50 Libre F	00:00:36.87	25	Electrónico	00:00:36.58	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	10/05/2025
### MAIALEN BALSATEGUI SANCHEZ	100 Libre F	00:01:26.46	25	Electrónico	00:01:26.27	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026
### MAIALEN BALSATEGUI SANCHEZ	50 Braza F	00:00:56.37	25	Electrónico	00:00:56.08	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	25/10/2025
### ASIER ANTOLIN CARDENAS	100 Braza M	00:01:38.10	25	Electrónico	00:01:37.91	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	16/11/2024
### ASIER ANTOLIN CARDENAS	50 Libre M	00:00:32.01	25	Electrónico	00:00:31.72	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### EIDER ARETXEDERRETA PALACIOS	100 Braza F	00:01:46.82	50	Electrónico	00:01:45.23	Getxo	07/06/2025
### EIDER ARETXEDERRETA PALACIOS	50 Espalda F	00:00:43.17	25	Electrónico	00:00:42.88	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### OIHU MARTINEZ DE AGIRRE MARTINEZ	100 Braza M	00:01:30.43	25	Electrónico	00:01:30.24	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### OIHU MARTINEZ DE AGIRRE MARTINEZ	50 Braza M	00:00:40.44	25	Electrónico	00:00:40.15	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026
### ADRIAN ZERUKO CANTERA VAZQUEZ	100 Espalda M	00:01:43.32	50	Electrónico	00:01:40.23	Getxo	07/06/2025
### ADRIAN ZERUKO CANTERA VAZQUEZ	50 Mariposa M	00:00:44.63	25	Electrónico	00:00:44.34	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### IBAI SEDO MARTIN	100 Espalda M	00:01:35.72	25	Electrónico	00:01:35.53	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026
### IBAI SEDO MARTIN	50 Libre M	00:00:41.27	25	Electrónico	00:00:40.98	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### JUNE MARCO GARCIA	100 Espalda F	00:01:36.52	25	Electrónico	00:01:36.33	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026

### JUNE MARCO GARCIA	50 Libre F	00:00:37.53	25 Electrónico	00:00:37.24	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### MAIDER MENDIBE SAN JUAN	50 Braza F	00:00:49.98	25 Electrónico	00:00:49.69	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026
### MAIDER MENDIBE SAN JUAN	50 Espalda F	00:00:49.32	25 Electrónico	00:00:49.03	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### ERIK GIL LOPEZ	100 Braza M	00:02:11.78	25 Electrónico	00:02:11.59	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	16/11/2024
### ERIK GIL LOPEZ	50 Espalda M	00:00:50.90	25 Electrónico	00:00:50.61	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	13/12/2025
### CARLA BASTON VARELA	100 Mariposa F			00:00:00.00		
### CARLA BASTON VARELA	50 Braza F	00:00:51.08	25 Electrónico	00:00:50.79	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026
### GAIA DAQUANNO	100 Espalda F	00:01:23.27	25 Electrónico	00:01:23.08	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### GAIA DAQUANNO	50 Libre F	00:00:36.34	25 Manual	00:00:36.34	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	07/12/2024
### UXUE SANTOS GARCIA	100 Mariposa F	00:01:30.16	25 Electrónico	00:01:29.97	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### UXUE SANTOS GARCIA	50 Espalda F	00:00:49.78	25 Manual	00:00:49.78	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	07/12/2024
### OLATZ PRIETO BOTO	100 Braza F	00:01:46.28	25 Electrónico	00:01:46.09	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### OLATZ PRIETO BOTO	50 Libre F	00:00:38.62	25 Electrónico	00:00:38.33	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026
### GABRIEL SALOMAO ANTEPARA	100 Espalda M	00:01:24.55	25 Electrónico	00:01:24.36	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### GABRIEL SALOMAO ANTEPARA	50 Espalda M	00:00:41.42	25 Electrónico	00:00:41.13	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### CARLA EGUIGUREN SANCHEZ	100 Libre F	00:01:22.06	25 Electrónico	00:01:21.87	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026
### CARLA EGUIGUREN SANCHEZ	50 Braza F	00:00:47.70	25 Electrónico	00:00:47.41	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026
### HAIZEA FERNANDEZ MOREIRA	100 Libre F	00:02:13.31	25 Electrónico	00:02:13.12	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	25/10/2025
### HAIZEA FERNANDEZ MOREIRA	50 Braza F			00:00:00.00		
### ANDER ARENAS LOPEZ	100 Libre M	00:01:43.26	25 Electrónico	00:01:43.07	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	24/01/2026
### ANDER ARENAS LOPEZ	50 Braza M	00:00:51.61	25 Electrónico	00:00:51.32	VITORIA.GASTEIZ	21/02/2026